
MEN'S 165.0 RESULTS

Men's 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Caden Yepma Remington High School 160.3 255.0 10

2 DeMarcus Faye Eisenhower high school 160.0 245.0 8

3 Colby Molina Goddard High School 165.0 240.0 6

4 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 165.0 230.0 4

5 Landon Marcotte Eisenhower high school 164.0 225.0 2

6 Alex Raffinengo Eisenhower high school 157.4 215.0 1

7 Trystan Tencleve Wellington High School 165.0 215.0 0

8 Jason French Goddard High School 164.0 210.0 0

9 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 162.0 205.0 0

10 Rylan Bigger Eisenhower high school 160.9 195.0 0

11 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 162.0 195.0 0

12 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 165.0 195.0 0

13 Jasper Felmlee Eisenhower high school 157.4 185.0 0

14 Trenton Elmore Wellington High School 158.0 185.0 0

15 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 158.2 185.0 0

16 Lucas  Hageman Cunningham High School 160.0 185.0 0

17 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 162.0 185.0 0

18 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 161.4 180.0 0

19 Cael  Horgan Rossville Bulldawgs 163.0 165.0 0

20 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 160.0 160.0 0

21 Jacob Basstran Wellington High School 163.0 160.0 0

22 Timi Moronfolu Eisenhower high school 159.0 155.0 0

23 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 163.5 155.0 0

24 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 165.0 150.0 0

25 Chase Culver Goddard High School 160.0 135.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Kei Bassfeild Wellington High School 160.0 0 0

27 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 164.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 162.0 365.0 10

2 DeMarcus Faye Eisenhower high school 160.0 355.0 8

3 Alex Raffinengo Eisenhower high school 157.4 335.0 6

4 Caden Yepma Remington High School 160.3 335.0 4

5 Lucas  Hageman Cunningham High School 160.0 315.0 2

6 Rylan Bigger Eisenhower high school 160.9 315.0 1

7 Landon Marcotte Eisenhower high school 164.0 315.0 0

8 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 165.0 315.0 0

9 Trystan Tencleve Wellington High School 165.0 315.0 0

10 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 165.0 315.0 0

11 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 161.4 305.0 0

12 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 164.0 300.0 0

13 Trenton Elmore Wellington High School 158.0 295.0 0

14 Timi Moronfolu Eisenhower high school 159.0 290.0 0

15 Jason French Goddard High School 164.0 290.0 0

16 Jasper Felmlee Eisenhower high school 157.4 285.0 0

17 Jacob Basstran Wellington High School 163.0 285.0 0

18 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 162.0 265.0 0

19 Colby Molina Goddard High School 165.0 260.0 0

20 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 158.2 255.0 0

21 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 160.0 250.0 0

22 Chase Culver Goddard High School 160.0 240.0 0

23 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 162.0 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 165.0 225.0 0

25 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 163.5 205.0 0

26 Kei Bassfeild Wellington High School 160.0 0 0

27 Cael  Horgan Rossville Bulldawgs 163.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 DeMarcus Faye Eisenhower high school 160.0 255.0 10

2 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 162.0 235.0 8

3 Alex Raffinengo Eisenhower high school 157.4 230.0 6

4 Caden Yepma Remington High School 160.3 225.0 4

5 Lucas  Hageman Cunningham High School 160.0 220.0 2

6 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 163.5 215.0 1

7 Trystan Tencleve Wellington High School 165.0 215.0 0

8 Rylan Bigger Eisenhower high school 160.9 205.0 0

9 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 164.0 205.0 0

10 Jason French Goddard High School 164.0 195.0 0

11 Jasper Felmlee Eisenhower high school 157.4 185.0 0

12 Trenton Elmore Wellington High School 158.0 185.0 0

13 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 165.0 185.0 0

14 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 165.0 185.0 0

15 Landon Marcotte Eisenhower high school 164.0 175.0 0

16 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 161.4 170.0 0

17 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 162.0 170.0 0

18 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 165.0 170.0 0

19 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 160.0 165.0 0

20 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 162.0 165.0 0

21 Colby Molina Goddard High School 165.0 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Jacob Basstran Wellington High School 163.0 155.0 0

23 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 158.2 145.0 0

24 Timi Moronfolu Eisenhower high school 159.0 135.0 0

25 Chase Culver Goddard High School 160.0 130.0 0

26 Kei Bassfeild Wellington High School 160.0 0 0

27 Cael  Horgan Rossville Bulldawgs 163.0 0 0

Men's 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 DeMarcus Faye Eisenhower high school 160.0 855.0 10

2 Caden Yepma Remington High School 160.3 815.0 8

3 Parker Thornton Wellington High School 162.0 805.0 6

4 Alex Raffinengo Eisenhower high school 157.4 780.0 4

5 Trystan Tencleve Wellington High School 165.0 745.0 2

6 Skyler Smith Medicine Lodge High School 165.0 730.0 1

7 Lucas  Hageman Cunningham High School 160.0 720.0 0

8 Rylan Bigger Eisenhower high school 160.9 715.0 0

9 Landon Marcotte Eisenhower high school 164.0 715.0 0

10 Jason French Goddard High School 164.0 695.0 0

11 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 165.0 695.0 0

12 Trenton Elmore Wellington High School 158.0 665.0 0

13 Colby Molina Goddard High School 165.0 660.0 0

14 Jasper Felmlee Eisenhower high school 157.4 655.0 0

15 Bryan Ortiz Wichita East High School 161.4 655.0 0

16 Kadin Pham Goddard High School 162.0 630.0 0

17 Jacob Basstran Wellington High School 163.0 600.0 0

18 Jackson Salsbury Maize High 162.0 590.0 0

19 Jacob Stuber Goddard High School 158.2 585.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 Timi Moronfolu Eisenhower high school 159.0 580.0 0

21 Micah Wallace Goddard High School 160.0 575.0 0

22 Jonah Cummings Remington High School 163.5 575.0 0

23 Caidyn Whiting Maize High 165.0 545.0 0

24 Chase Culver Goddard High School 160.0 505.0 0

25 Aiden Stude Syracuse High School 164.0 505.0 0

26 Cael  Horgan Rossville Bulldawgs 163.0 165.0 0

27 Kei Bassfeild Wellington High School 160.0 0 0


